MAISL 2023-2024'7"" Grade Boys Basketball(11/12/2023 FINAL)Adjusted 11/28/2023
Website - www.maislathletics.org

Basketball Commissioner: Chris Hagen 608-443-6479
Michael Schultz 608 575-1215 (Cell) Email: maisl@hotmail.com

MAISL Commissioner:

SNOW Number 608-84

VOGS

5-2333 (This message

is updated first, before the

internet.)

Sat. December 2 | Sat. January 6
Queen of Peace Queen of Peace
1:45 7-8 8:00 6-7
‘Sacred Hearts 9:15 7-11
10:30 6-9 3:00 3-8
1:00 1-9 “St. Dennis
St. Maria Goretti 8:00 3-10
11:45 10-11 10:30 1-8
1:00 4-11
Sun.January 7
Sat. December 9 EdgeDome
Blessed Sacrament 3:30 4-9
8:00 2-7 Queen of Peace
Queen of Peace 2:00 3-7
9:15 4-8
Sacred Hearts
11:30 1-9
St. Dennis
9:15 6-10
12:45 4-10
St. Maria Goretti
8:00 1-11
Sun. December
10
Sacred Hearts
2:30 3-9
St. Dennis Fri. January 19
3:30 4-10 Blessed Sacrament
7:00 2-4
St Dennis
Fri. December 15 6:15 1-10

St. Maria Goretti
7:30 2-11

Sat. December 16
ALCS - HS
9:15 1-3
Queen of Peace
1:45 6-7
Sacred Hearls
10:15 9-10
St Maria Goretti
10:15 8-11

Sat. January 20
Blessed Sacrament
11:45 2-3
Sacred Hearts
9:00 200 7-9
St. Maria Goretti
11:45 4-6
3:15 3-11

Sun.January 21 | Sun. February 4
Queen of Peace St Maria Goretti
3:15 2-8 1:15 3-11

‘Sat. January 27
ALCS-HS
1:001-6
Queen of Peace
9:15 17
3:00 8-9
St. Maria Goretti
11:45 3-4

Sun. January 28
Queen of Peace

Sat.February 10
Blessed
Sacrament
3:00 2-7
Queen of Peace

2:00 3-7
Sacred Hearts
8:00 8-9

St. Maria Goretti

2:00 7-10
3:15 4-8

St. Maria Goretti
12:00 9-11
1:15 2-6

Fri. February 2
-St. Dennis
5:00 2-10
6:15 1-2

Sat. February 3
ALCS - HS
8:00 1-11
10:30 3-8
Queen of Peace
12:45 4-7
2:00 8-10
Sacred Hearts
8:00 6-9
10:30 2-9
St. Dennis
8:00 3-10

10:30 6-11

Sun. February
11

EdgeDome
1:15 4-10

Sat. February 17
ALCS-HS
"8:00 1-4

1:00 1-2
Queen of Peace
1:15 6-8
Sacred Hearts
12:45 4-9
St. Dennis
9:156-10
St. Maria Goretti
9:15 2-11

Sat February 24
ALCS - HS
10:30 1-7
Queen of Peace

1:00 3-8
3:30 6-8
Sacred Hearls
10:30 4-11
11:45 2-10

March 1st through 3rd
League Tournament @
High Point Christian,
Queen of Peace &
EdgeDome

1— Abundant Life
Christian
2— Blessed Sacrament
3 - Eagle School
4 — Edgewood Campus
5~
6 — Lighthouse Christian
7 - Queen of Peace -
Blue
8 — Queen of Peace —
White
9 — Sacred Hearts
10 — St. Dennis
11 — St. Maria Goretti




